
Coker (6-0-0, 1-0-0) -vs- Mount Olive (4-3-0, 3-0-0)
09/21/2021 at Mount Olive (Amon Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 48:51 (YELLOW), #7 Hugo Jonsson (CKU)   50:29 (YELLOW), #4 Adam Kennedy (CKU)   71:29 (YELLOW), #19
Guilherme Siqueira (UMO)   71:56 (YELLOW), #1 Jasper Rump (CKU)   81:22 (YELLOW), #10 Markos Touroukis (CKU)   87:38 (RED), #18
Amin Ferreira (UMO)   

Date: 09/21/2021
Attendance: 50
Stadium: Amon Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Coker 2 0 2
Mount Olive 0 1 1

Coker 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Rump, Jasper 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 2 Serredszum, Colin 1 1 1 0 88
MID 5 Medeiros, Joao 0 0 0 0 34
DEF 6 Stoeffler, Felix 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 7 Jonsson, Hugo 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 9 Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques 5 1 0 0 83
DEF 12 Palmieri, Gustavo 1 1 0 0 90
FWD 17 Richards, Che 3 1 0 0 78

Substitutes
MID 4 Kennedy, Adam 0 0 0 0 56
MID 10 Touroukis, Markos 0 0 0 0 26
MID 11 Partlow, Jonathan 1 1 1 0 7
FWD 21 Doulos, Alex 2 0 0 0 43
FWD 22 Leonini, Luca 0 0 0 0 20
DEF 23 Jager, Bastiaan 2 1 0 1 88
DEF 27 Onoszko, Carson 0 0 0 0 2
FWD 29 Guillou, Gabin 1 0 0 0 64
FWD 49 Starrs, Mitchel 1 0 0 0 35

Totals 17 6 2 1 984

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Rump, Jasper 90:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Mount Olive 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

MID 3 Nadeem, Mustafa 1 1 0 0 64
MID 7 Avila, Kevin 0 0 0 0 14
FWD 9 Pope, Alfie 3 0 0 0 83
DEF 18 Ferreira, Amin 1 0 0 0 88
DEF 20 Macedo, Francisco 0 0 0 0 90
MID 21 Doyen, Will 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 28 Willie, Ethan 0 0 0 0 65
GK 99 Engren, Axel 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
4 Obraczka, Rafael 0 0 0 0 7
10 Hernandez, Roberto 1 1 0 0 88
13 Jaimes, Christian 1 0 0 0 76
17 Hernandez, Glen 3 3 1 0 88
19 Siqueira, Guilherme 2 0 0 0 43

MID 23 Berk, Trevor 0 0 0 0 8
MID 33 Gomez, Walter 1 0 0 0 35

36 Atle, Axel 0 0 0 0 53
Totals 13 5 1 0 982

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
99 Engren, Axel 90:00 2 4

Totals 2 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Coker 8 9 17
Mount Olive 6 7 13

Saves By Period
Coker 2 2 4
Mount Olive 2 2 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Coker 1 7 8
Mount Olive 3 4 7

Fouls By Period
Coker 6 7 13
Mount Olive 2 4 6

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
01:21 CKU Colin Serredszum GOAL by CKU Serredszum, Colin.

43:48 CKU Jonathan Partlow Bastiaan Jager
GOAL by CKU Partlow, Jonathan Assist by
Jager, Bastiaan.

71:56 UMO Glen Hernandez UMO Glen Hernandez PENALTY KICK GOAL.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Engren, Axel at goalie for Mount Olive
00:00 Rump, Jasper at goalie for Coker
01:07 UMO substitution: Hernandez, Glen for unknown player.
01:07 UMO substitution: Hernandez, Roberto for unknown player.
01:07 UMO substitution: Atle, Axel for unknown player.
01:07 CKU substitution: Doulos, Alex for unknown player.
01:07 CKU substitution: Jager, Bastiaan for unknown player.
01:07 CKU substitution: Guillou, Gabin for unknown player.
01:21 GOAL by CKU Serredszum, Colin.

Coker 1, Mount Olive 0
02:44 Shot by CKU Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques, out top.
04:55 Foul on Palmieri, Gustavo.
07:57 Shot by CKU Guillou, Gabin, out left.
10:37 Offside against Coker.
11:04 Shot by CKU Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques, left woodwork.
11:14 Shot by CKU Doulos, Alex, out top right.
12:16 Shot by CKU Richards, Che, bottom left, saved by Engren, Axel.
13:56 UMO substitution: Jaimes, Christian for Avila, Kevin.
17:23 Foul on Doulos, Alex.
18:07 Shot by UMO Hernandez, Glen, bottom right, saved by Rump, Jasper.
18:20 Corner kick [18:20].
22:55 CKU substitution: Leonini, Luca for Doulos, Alex.
24:43 Foul on Nadeem, Mustafa.
25:58 Corner kick [25:58].
27:03 CKU substitution: Starrs, Mitchel for Leonini, Luca.
27:54 UMO substitution: Gomez, Walter for Willie, Ethan.
27:54 UMO substitution: Siqueira, Guilherme for Atle, Axel.
29:14 Shot by UMO Siqueira, Guilherme, out right.
29:58 Corner kick [29:58].
31:57 Foul on Starrs, Mitchel.
32:10 Shot by UMO Siqueira, Guilherme, out left.
33:27 Shot by UMO Gomez, Walter, out top.
33:48 CKU substitution: Kennedy, Adam for Medeiros, Joao.
35:17 Foul on Palmieri, Gustavo.
36:20 Shot by UMO Ferreira, Amin, out top.
36:39 UMO substitution: Berk, Trevor for Nadeem, Mustafa.
37:58 UMO substitution: Obraczka, Rafael for Pope, Alfie.
37:58 CKU substitution: Partlow, Jonathan for Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques.
39:47 Foul on Richards, Che.
40:09 CKU substitution: Touroukis, Markos for Richards, Che.
40:36 Shot by UMO Hernandez, Glen, bottom left, saved by Rump, Jasper.
40:46 Corner kick [40:46].
42:52 CKU substitution: Leonini, Luca for Guillou, Gabin.
43:02 Foul on Hernandez, Roberto.
43:48 Shot by CKU Palmieri, Gustavo, bottom left, saved by Engren, Axel.
43:48 GOAL by CKU Partlow, Jonathan Assist by Jager, Bastiaan.

Coker 2, Mount Olive 0
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
FOR CKU: , #1 Rump, Jasper, #2 Serredszum, Colin, #4 Kennedy, Adam, #6 Stoeffler, Felix, #7 Jonsson, Hugo, #29 Guillou, Gabin,
#12 Palmieri, Gustavo, #9 Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques, #17 Richards, Che, #23 Jager, Bastiaan, #21 Doulos, Alex.

45:00
FOR UMO: , #36 Atle, Axel, #13 Jaimes, Christian, #3 Nadeem, Mustafa, #18 Ferreira, Amin, #20 Macedo, Francisco, #21 Doyen,
Will, #28 Willie, Ethan, #99 Engren, Axel, #17 Hernandez, Glen, #10 Hernandez, Roberto, #9 Pope, Alfie.

45:00 UMO substitution: Atle, Axel for Berk, Trevor.
45:00 UMO substitution: Nadeem, Mustafa for Obraczka, Rafael.
45:00 UMO substitution: Willie, Ethan for Gomez, Walter.
45:00 UMO substitution: Pope, Alfie for Siqueira, Guilherme.
45:00 CKU substitution: Guillou, Gabin for Partlow, Jonathan.
45:00 CKU substitution: Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques for Touroukis, Markos.
45:00 CKU substitution: Richards, Che for Starrs, Mitchel.
45:00 CKU substitution: Doulos, Alex for Leonini, Luca.



46:34 Corner kick [46:34].
47:30 Foul on Richards, Che.
47:51 Foul on Atle, Axel.
48:51 Yellow card on CKU Jonsson, Hugo.
49:19 Shot by CKU Doulos, Alex.
50:29 Yellow card on CKU Kennedy, Adam.
51:36 Foul on Jager, Bastiaan.
55:24 Offside against Coker.
56:08 Shot by UMO Hernandez, Roberto, bottom left, saved by Rump, Jasper.
58:37 Foul on Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques.
58:59 Shot by UMO Nadeem, Mustafa, top, saved by Rump, Jasper.
59:13 Corner kick [59:13].
60:11 Shot by CKU Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques.
60:16 Corner kick [60:16].
62:23 Corner kick [62:23].
62:56 Shot by UMO Pope, Alfie, out left.
63:34 UMO substitution: Siqueira, Guilherme for Willie, Ethan.
63:34 CKU substitution: Touroukis, Markos for Guillou, Gabin.
63:41 Foul on Doyen, Will.
64:13 Corner kick [64:13].
65:55 Offside against Coker.
66:31 Foul on Richards, Che.
66:31 CKU substitution: Leonini, Luca for Doulos, Alex.
67:23 Foul on Jonsson, Hugo.
68:34 Foul on Richards, Che.
71:10 UMO substitution: Gomez, Walter for Atle, Axel.
71:10 UMO substitution: Willie, Ethan for Nadeem, Mustafa.
71:10 CKU substitution: Starrs, Mitchel for Richards, Che.
71:29 Yellow card on UMO Siqueira, Guilherme.
71:56 Yellow card on CKU Rump, Jasper.
71:56 UMO Glen Hernandez PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Coker 2, Mount Olive 1
74:15 Foul on Macedo, Francisco.
74:57 Shot by CKU Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques.
75:33 Corner kick [75:33].
76:18 Shot by CKU Jager, Bastiaan, out left.
76:41 Shot by CKU Starrs, Mitchel, out left.
78:41 Shot by UMO Pope, Alfie, right woodwork.
78:52 Shot by UMO Pope, Alfie, out left.
79:27 CKU substitution: Richards, Che for Leonini, Luca.
79:50 Corner kick [79:50].
80:32 Shot by CKU Jager, Bastiaan, top, saved by Engren, Axel.
80:45 Corner kick [80:45].
81:05 Offside against Coker.
81:22 Yellow card on CKU Touroukis, Markos.
81:49 Offside against Mount Olive.
82:25 Shot by CKU Richards, Che.
83:13 Corner kick [83:13].
84:05 Shot by CKU Fokam-Sandeu, Jacques, bottom right, saved by Engren, Axel.
84:15 Corner kick [84:15].
84:45 Shot by CKU Richards, Che, out top.
85:01 CKU substitution: Guillou, Gabin for Touroukis, Markos.
85:42 Shot by UMO Jaimes, Christian, out left.
86:49 Corner kick [86:49].
87:38 Red card on UMO Ferreira, Amin.
87:38 CKU substitution: Onoszko, Carson for Serredszum, Colin.
87:38 UMO substitution: unknown player for Ferreira, Amin.
88:01 Offside against Coker.
88:32 Offside against Mount Olive.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


